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Ovale St-Eustache (0.7 Km)
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www.amb-it.com
Orbits Oval 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 126.011
Best Tm: 19.657, Spd: 128.199
Margin of Victory: 0.184

by: (24) Guy JUBINVILLE
RaceTime: 2:39

Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No. 
77
1

40
20
24
16
6

21

Name 
Benoit JUTEAU
Gerry BERGERON
Guy DUMOULIN
J-F BOUVRETTE
Guy JUBINVILLE
Vincent MAHEU
Pierre GRATTON
Paul ROQUEBRUNE

Class 
PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

Laps 
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Diff 

0.184
0.425
0.677
0.914
1.236
1.786
2.496

Total Tm 
2:39.986
2:40.170
2:40.411
2:40.663
2:40.900
2:41.222
2:41.772
2:42.482

Best Tm 
19.828
19.801
19.684
19.768
19.657
19.775
19.834
19.769

Nat/State 
QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

Sponsor 
OUTILS WESTWAR

THE FENDER FACT

CENTRE DU CAMI

LE MEILLEUR RAM
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